
CALIBRATION FACTOR OF INITIAL CALIBRATION

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

ID:RTX-CLP 0.32 (mm)GC Column:

CF
% 

RSD 
COMPOUND CF 200 CF 500 CF 750 CF 1000 CF 1500

CF 1000 = PS030128.D CF 1500 = PS030129.DPS030127.DCF 750 =

LAB FILE ID: CF 200 = PS030125.D CF 500 = PS030126.D

Instrument ID:

Lab Code:

Contract:

SDG NO.:SAS No.:Case No.:

Calibration Times:

Calibration Date(s):

CHEM Q2027 Q2027

ECD_S
05/12/2025

12:30

05/12/2025

14:06

SCAL01

Q2027

2,4,5-TP(Silvex) 19321200000 16303400000 15619800000 15128700000 14606800000 16196000000 11

2,4-D 4048870000 3291910000 3113030000 3014870000 2926010000 3278940000 14

2,4-DCAA 3540840000 2868830000 2702520000 2609290000 2517560000 2847810000 14



CALIBRATION FACTOR OF INITIAL CALIBRATION

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

ID:RTX-CLP2 0.32 (mm)GC Column:

CF
% 

RSD 
COMPOUND CF 200 CF 500 CF 750 CF 1000 CF 1500

CF 1000 = PS030128.D CF 1500 = PS030129.DPS030127.DCF 750 =

LAB FILE ID: CF 200 = PS030125.D CF 500 = PS030126.D

Instrument ID:

Lab Code:

Contract:

SDG NO.:SAS No.:Case No.:

Calibration Times:

Calibration Date(s):

CHEM Q2027 Q2027

ECD_S
05/12/2025

12:30

05/12/2025

14:06

SCAL01

Q2027

2,4,5-TP(Silvex) 10913400000 9868000000 9697110000 9517670000 9255920000 9850430000 6

2,4-D 1480680000 1290430000 1248060000 1225910000 1207420000 1290500000 9

2,4-DCAA 922885000 799420000 773490000 758361000 746863000 800204000 9


